HORIZONTAL IN-PLAce
INcLINOmeTeR SySTem
Model 6185 Biaxial MEMS Tilt Sensors.
Operating principle
The basic principle of operation is the
utilization of MEMS (Micro-Electro-
Mechanical Systems) tilt sensors to

Biaxial
Terminal Sensor
Ordering infOrMatiOn
6185-0.5M: MEMS Digital In-Place
Addressable Inclinometer, Horizontal,
Biaxial, sensor for 0.5 m spacing
6185-1M: as above, 1 m spacing
6185-2M: as above, 2 m spacing
6185-3M: as above, 3 m spacing
6185-2FT: as above, 2 ft. spacing
6185-5FT: as above, 5 ft. spacing
6185-10FT: as above, 10 ft. spacing
6185T-0.5M: MEMS Digital In-Place
Addressable Inclinometer, Horizontal,
Biaxial, terminal sensor for
0.5 m spacing
6185T-1M: as above, 1 m spacing
6185T-2M: as above, 2 m spacing
6185T-3M: as above, 3 m spacing
6185T-2FT: as above, 2 ft. spacing
6185T-5FT: as above, 5 ft. spacing
6185T-10FT: as above, 10 ft. spacing
6185-1-1: Connecting Tube, lengths
<1.5 m (5 ft.)
6185-1-2: Connecting Tube, 1.6 to 3 m
(5 to 10 ft.)